
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(16) Sven Kowalik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Lap Tm 

58.579 
57.575 
58.654 

1:05.812 
57.375 
56.674 

1:03.447 

Diff 

+1.905 
+0.901 
+1.980 
+9.138 
+0.701 

+6.773 

Time of Day 

13:03:05.684 
13:04:03.259 
13:05:01.913 
13:06:07.725 
13:07:05.100 
13:08:01.774 
13:09:05.221 

Printed: 01-10-2016 13:22:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Black/SM - 1300-1320 

Qualifying started at 13:00:32 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 13:00 


