Saturday							Asserballe 0,765 km					
Black/SM - 1300-1320					01-10-2016 13:00							
	ng started at		2									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
6) Sven Ko	walik											
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	58.579 57.575 58.654 1:05.812 57.375 56.674 1:03.447	+1.905 +0.901 +1.980 +9.138 +0.701 +6.773	13:03:05:684 13:04:03:259 13:05:01.913 13:06:07.725 13:07:05:100 13:08:01.774 13:09:05:221									

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Zenergy Racing